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IS 18159 :
2023

IS 18250 :
2023

IS/ISO 31030 :

2021

IS 3028 : Part
2:2023

IS 13450 : Part

2:Sec35:
2023

IS/ISO 21569 :

Part 3 : 2020

IS 3322 : 2023

IS 18233 :
2023

IS 18078 :
2023

NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

I-_---

Online Leakage Sealing Systems Code

of Practise

SYNTHETIC MENTHOL PCD
SPECIFICATION

Travel risk management Guidance for MSD

organizations

AUTOMOTIVE VEHICLES NOISE

EMITTED BY MOVING VEHICLES
SPECIFICATION AND METHOD OF TED
MEASUREMENT PART 2 : OTHER

THAN L2 AND L5 CATEGORY

Medical Electrical Equipment Part 2
Particular Requirements for the Basic
Safety and Essential Performance
Section 35 Heating devices using
blankets pads or mattresses and
intended for heating in medical use

MHD

Horizontal methods for molecular
biomarker analysis Methods of analysis
for the detection of genetically
modified organisms and derived
products Part 3: Construct-specific
real-time PCR method for detection of
P35S-pat-sequence for screening for
genetically modified organisms

FAD

Rubber or Plastics Coated Fabrics for
Water Resistant Clothing iéY2 PCD
Specification ( Second Revision )

Butadiene Rubber ié%2 Specification PCD

Implants for surgery Metal bone plates
Holes corresponding to screws with
asymmetrical thread and spherical
under-surface

MHD

Code of
Practice

Product
Specification

Others

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

April 2023

24-04-2023

24-04-2023

24-04-2023

25-04-2023

25-04-2023

26-04-2023

27-04-2023

27-04-2023

27-04-2023
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10.

11.

IS 3661 : 2023

IS 7696 : 2023

IS 14534 :
2023

IS 326 : Part
19 :2023

IS 13450 : Part

2:Secl9:
2023

IS 4105 : 2023

IS 13450 : Part

2:Sec?21:
2023

IS 13450 : Part

2 :Sec 20 :
2023

IS 326 : Part 2
22023

IS 14507 :
2023

IS 5887 : Part
5:2023

STANDARDS REVISED

Bulk Milk Cooling Tanks - Specification
(second revision of IS 3661)

Para-cresyl Methyl Ether Second Revision
of IS 7696

PLASTICS GUIDELINES FOR THE
RECOVERY AND RECYCLING OF
PLASTICS WASTE

Natural and Synthetic Perfumery
Materials i¢%2 Methods of Sampling and
Test Part 19 Gas Chromatographic
Analysis of Perfumery Materials on Fused
Silica Capillary Columns i¢%2 General
Method [ISO 7609 : 1985, MOD] ( Second
Revision )

Medical Electrical Equipment Part 2
Particular Requirements for the Basic
Safety and Essential Performance Section
19 Infant Incubators First Revision

STYRENE (VINYL BENZENE) -
SPECIFICATION (Third Revision)

Medical Electrical Equipment Part 2
Particular Requirements for the Basic
Safety and Essential Performance Section
21 Infant Radiant Warmer First Revision

Medical Electrical Equipment Part 2
Particular Requirements for the Basic
Safety and Essential Performance Section
20 Infant Transport Incubators First
Revision

Natural and Synthetic Perfumery
Materials i¢%2 Methods of Sampling and
Test Part 2 Preliminary Examination of
Perfumery Materials and Samples ( Third
Revision )

DIPHENYL ETHER SPECIFICATION

Methods for detection of bacteria
responsible for food poisoning Part 5
Horizontal method for the determination
of Vibrio spp Section 2: Enumeration of
total and potentially enteropathogenic
Vibrio parahaemolyticus in seafood using
nucleic acid hybridization
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Product
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Product
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Methods of
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

IS 5887 : Part
8:Secl:2023

IS 164 : 2023

IS 10245 : Part
2:2023

IS 2074 : 2023

IS 13317 :
2023

IS 8997 : 2022

IS 8632 : 2023

IS 9859 : Part
3:2023

IS 3025 : Part
29 :2023

IS 16197 : Part
3:Sec2:2023

IS 7754 : Part
1:2022

Methods for detection of bacteria
responsible for food poisoning- Part 8:
Horizontal method for the enumeration of
coagulase-positive staphylococci
(Staphylococcus aureus and other species)
Sec 1: Method using Baird-Parker agar
medium

Ready mixed paint for road marking-
Specification

Respiratory Protective Devices-
Specification Part 2 Self-Contained Open
Circuit Breathing Apparatus (Second
Revision)

READY MIXED PAINT AIR DRYING RED
OXIDE ZINC CHROME PRIMING
SPECIFICATION Fourth Revision

CLAY ROOFING COUNTRY TILES HALF
ROUND AND FLAT TILES
SPECIFICATION

COUPLING DEVICES FOR PLC SYSTEMS

Metallic materials Designation of test
specimen axes in relation to product
texture

Installation and Maintenance of Outdoor
Power Line Carrier Equipment i¢%2 Code
of Practice Part 3 Coupling
Capacitors/Capacitor Voltage
Transformers ( First Revision )

METHODS OF SAMPLING AND TEST
PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL FOR WATER
AND WASTE WATER PART 29 SULPHIDE
Second Revision

Determination of certain substances in
electrotechnical products Part 3
Screening Section 2 Fluorine Bromine and
Chlorine in Polymer and Electronics by
Combustion i¢%2 Ion Chromatography C-IC
( First Revision )

Microstructure of Cast Irons Part 1
Graphite Classification by Visual Analysis (
First Revision )

FAD

CHD

CHD

CHD

CED

LITD

MTD

LITD

CHD

ETD

MTD

Methods of
tests

Product

Specification

Product

Specification

Product

Specification

Product

Specification

Code of
Practice

Code of
Practice

Code of
Practice

Methods of
tests

Others

Code of
Practice
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

April 2023
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No amendments were published in this week
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STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

April 2023

No standards were withdrawn in this week
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MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

Bureau of Indian

26th Meeting of Bitumen, Tar and Related sisihids, 3,

= ECD @ Products Sectional Committee, PCD 6 Aol [ Tt i Sl
Zafar Marg, New
Delhi - 110002

2 PGD 4 14th Meeting of Metal Forming Machines 24-04-2023 11:00

Sectional Committee, PGD 04

Manak Bhawan,
Bureau of Indian
Standards
Headquarter, ITO

16th Meeting of Veterinary Hospital Planning
3. MHD 13 and Surgical Instruments Sectional Committee, 24-04-2023 11:00
MHD-13

Discussion of Comments on WC draft of IS

4, CHD 19 15844Part 2 24-04-2023 10:30
22nd Meeting of Fluids for Electrotechnical CENTRAL POWER
5. ETD 3 Applications Sectional Committee, ETD 03, 25-04-2023 11:00 RESEARCH
Bureau of Indian Standards INSTITUTE
6. FAD 8 19th Meeting of FAD 8 25-04-2023 10:30

Seminar on Physical Activities and Sports in
7. SSD 5 Educational Institutions and Community Sports 25-04-2023 10:30
Academies

Ath MEETING OF REFERENCE MATERIALS
8. MSD20  gpeTiONAL COMMITTEE, MSD 20 25-04-2023 '14:30

9. TED 6 35th Sectional Committee Meeting of TED 06 25-04-2023 10:00 WEBEX

6th meeting of Risk Management, Security and

10. MSD 17 Resilience, MSD 17

25-04-2023 11:00 Green Room

29th Meeting of the Fire Fighting Sectional

11. CED 22 Committee, CED 22 26-04-2023 10:30
Panel Meeting for discussion regarding VoC Manak Bhawan
12.  CHD 20 limit in the paint, varnishes and its related 26-04-2023 10:30 : !
BIS HQ, Vimarsha
products
Committee room,
. . Chemical
g | Epsy | LU ks et Blasiies] e, S 26-04-2023 14:30  Engineering
Systems Sectional Committee, ETD 52
Department, IIT
Delhi
14, Meeting of Panel 2 of ETD 13 Sectional 27.04-2023 14:00
Committee
4th meeting of Panel on Reuse of Secondary )
15.  ETD 11 Batteries under ETD 11 27-04-2023 10:00 BIS HQ
16. ETD 13  Meeting of ETD 13 Panel 2 27-04-2023 14:00
17.  CHD 34 2nd meeting of Circular Economy Coordinating 27-04-2023 10:30 BIS, HQ - Manak

committee of BIS Bhawan
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19.

20.

21.

22.

23.
24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

CED 29

CED 2

MTD 4

FAD 31

FAD 27

TED 7
SSD 14

MED 33

CED 39

MHD 15

MHD 17

CHD 8

SSD 10

CHD 19

FAD 22

Meeting of Working group on Procurement
Management, CED 29P1 WG6

Meeting with convenors of various Working
Groups of CED2:2

43rd meeting of MTD 04

Second Meeting of Microbiology Sectional
Committee

Sixth Meeting of Pesticide Residues Analysis
Sectional Committee, FAD 27

37th Meeting of SC TED 7

Tenth meeting of Sectional Committee SSD 14

29th Meeting of Utensils, Cutlery and Domestic
Hardware Sectional Committee MED 33 on 28

April 2023 at 1500 h

46th Earthquake Engineering Sectional
Committee, CED 39

Ninteenth Meeting of Health Informatics
Sectional Committee

Ninteenth Meeting of Health Informatics
Sectional Committee, MHD-17

23rd sectional committee meeting of CHD-8

Seventh Panel Meeting of Digital Signature

37th Meeting of CHD 19 Footwear Sectional
Committee

2nd Meeting of FAD 22 Panel III : Panel on
Organic production and Natural farming
systems

27-04-2023

27-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023
28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

28-04-2023

29-04-2023

09:00

14:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

10:00
14:30

15:00

14:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

April 2023

Mini auditorium,
North campus,
COEP
Technological
University Pune

ARAI
BIS HQ

WEBEX

Manak Bhawan,
BIS HQs.

Mimaansa (White
room)

Virtual Mode
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MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

April 2023

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

FAD 11

MTD 16

ETD 28

CHD 32

FAD 18

LITD 31

FAD 32

CHD 16

PCD 3

MED 26

MTD 7

CED 39

PGD 26

ETD 49

FAD 22

MTD 9

CHD 19

CED 32

2nd Meeting of FAD 17 Panel 3

2nd meeting of panel 2 of MTD 16

ETD 28, Solar Photovoltaic Energy Systems
Sectional Committee Meeting

20th Meeting of Environment Protection
Sectional Committee, CHD 32

2nd meeting of FAD 18 Panel -I: Code of
Practices related to Slaughter House and Meat
Industry

Fifth meeting of LITD 31 Sectional Committee
in joint session with LITD 31:P1

Expert Panel for Review of Standards on
Poultry Equipment, Housing and Transport

13th meeting of the CHD 16

49th Meeting of PCD 03 Petroleum and their
Related Products of Synthesis or Biological
Origin

25TH MEETING OF MED 26

30th Meeting of MTD 07 Ores and Feed Stock

for Aluminium Industry, its Metals Alloys and
Products Sectional Committee

Second meeting of the Expert Group on
"Resilience in Critical Infrastructure"

3rd Meeting of Thermal Mass Flow Meters
Panel PGD 26 P1

8th meeting of llumination Engineering and
Luminaries, ETD 49

3rd meeting of FAD 22 Panel II : Panel on
protected Agriculture and precision farming

1st Panel Meeting of MTD9 ,Panel 3 for
revising IS 742

21st Meeting of CHD19:P03-Disposition of
comments received on WC draft of Sandal and
slipper

SEVENTH MEETING OF WORKING GROUP
FOR REVISION OF IS 15917 CED 32WG 01

From:
01-04-2023

To: 02-05-2023

01-05-2023

02-05-2023

02-05-2023

02-05-2023

02-05-2023

02-05-2023

03-05-2023

03-05-2023

03-05-2023

03-05-2023

03-05-2023

04-05-2023

04-05-2023

04-05-2023

04-05-2023

04-05-2023

04-05-2023

10:30

15:00

11:00

10:30

11:00

11:00

10:00

11:00

10:00

11:00

11:30

15:00

14:00

10:30

11:00

14:00

11:00

15:30

Falcon
Garden Tools

National
Meat
Research
Institute,
Hyderabd

BIS HQ

WebEx

Virtual Mode

WEBeX
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19.

20.

21.

22.

MED 32

CED 46

CED 46

FAD 17

18th Meeting of MED32

8th Meeting of National Building Code
Sectional Committee, CED 46

8th Meeting of National Building Code of
India, CED 46

2nd Panel Meeting of FAD 17 Panel 3

08-05-2023

08-05-2023

08-05-2023

08-05-2023

11:00

10:30

09:00

11:00

April 2023

BIS HQ

BIS HQ

Virtual




