

Table Of Contents

- 1. New Standards Published
- 2. Standards Revised
- 3. Amendments Published
- 4. Standards Withdrawn
- 5. Meetings Held in Last week
- 6. Meetings Planned for current week

NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

S.N o	IS Number	Title	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication
1.	IS 18159 : 2023	Online Leakage Sealing Systems Code of Practise	PGD	Code of Practice	24-04-2023
2.	IS 18250 : 2023	SYNTHETIC MENTHOL SPECIFICATION	PCD	Product Specification	24-04-2023
3.	IS/ISO 31030 : 2021	Travel risk management Guidance for organizations	MSD	Others	24-04-2023
4.	IS 3028 : Part 2 : 2023	AUTOMOTIVE VEHICLES NOISE EMITTED BY MOVING VEHICLES SPECIFICATION AND METHOD OF MEASUREMENT PART 2 : OTHER THAN L2 AND L5 CATEGORY	TED	Methods of tests	25-04-2023
5.	IS 13450 : Part 2 : Sec 35 : 2023	Medical Electrical Equipment Part 2 Particular Requirements for the Basic Safety and Essential Performance Section 35 Heating devices using blankets pads or mattresses and intended for heating in medical use	MHD	Product Specification	25-04-2023
6.	IS/ISO 21569 : Part 3 : 2020	Horizontal methods for molecular biomarker analysis Methods of analysis for the detection of genetically modified organisms and derived products Part 3: Construct-specific real-time PCR method for detection of P35S-pat-sequence for screening for genetically modified organisms	FAD	Methods of tests	26-04-2023
7.	IS 3322 : 2023	Rubber or Plastics Coated Fabrics for Water Resistant Clothing $\ddot{\iota}\dot{l}'_{2}$ Specification (Second Revision)	PCD	Product Specification	27-04-2023
8.	IS 18233 : 2023	Butadiene Rubber � Specification	PCD	Product Specification	27-04-2023
9.	IS 18078 : 2023	Implants for surgery Metal bone plates Holes corresponding to screws with asymmetrical thread and spherical under-surface	MHD	Product Specification	27-04-2023

STANDARDS REVISED

S.N o	IS Number	Title	Departme nt	Aspect	Date Of Publication
1.	IS 3661 : 2023	Bulk Milk Cooling Tanks - Specification (second revision of IS 3661)	FAD	Product Specification	24-04-2023
2.	IS 7696 : 2023	Para-cresyl Methyl Ether Second Revision of IS 7696	PCD	Product Specification	24-04-2023
3.	IS 14534 : 2023	PLASTICS GUIDELINES FOR THE RECOVERY AND RECYCLING OF PLASTICS WASTE	PCD	Others	24-04-2023
4.	IS 326 : Part 19 : 2023	Natural and Synthetic Perfumery Materials i¿½ Methods of Sampling and Test Part 19 Gas Chromatographic Analysis of Perfumery Materials on Fused Silica Capillary Columns i¿½ General Method [ISO 7609 : 1985, MOD] (Second Revision)	PCD	Methods of tests	25-04-2023
5.	IS 13450 : Part 2 : Sec 19 : 2023	Medical Electrical Equipment Part 2 Particular Requirements for the Basic Safety and Essential Performance Section 19 Infant Incubators First Revision	MHD	Product Specification	25-04-2023
6.	IS 4105 : 2023	STYRENE (VINYL BENZENE) - SPECIFICATION (Third Revision)	PCD	Product Specification	25-04-2023
7.	IS 13450 : Part 2 : Sec 21 : 2023	Medical Electrical Equipment Part 2 Particular Requirements for the Basic Safety and Essential Performance Section 21 Infant Radiant Warmer First Revision	MHD	Product Specification	25-04-2023
8.	IS 13450 : Part 2 : Sec 20 : 2023	Medical Electrical Equipment Part 2 Particular Requirements for the Basic Safety and Essential Performance Section 20 Infant Transport Incubators First Revision	MHD	Product Specification	25-04-2023
9.	IS 326 : Part 2 : 2023	Natural and Synthetic Perfumery Materials i¿½ Methods of Sampling and Test Part 2 Preliminary Examination of Perfumery Materials and Samples (Third Revision)	PCD	Methods of tests	25-04-2023
10.	IS 14507 : 2023	DIPHENYL ETHER SPECIFICATION	PCD	Product Specification	25-04-2023
11.	IS 5887 : Part 5 : 2023	Methods for detection of bacteria responsible for food poisoning Part 5 Horizontal method for the determination of Vibrio spp Section 2: Enumeration of total and potentially enteropathogenic Vibrio parahaemolyticus in seafood using nucleic acid hybridization	FAD	Methods of tests	25-04-2023

12.	IS 5887 : Part 8 : Sec 1 : 2023	Methods for detection of bacteria responsible for food poisoning- Part 8: Horizontal method for the enumeration of coagulase-positive staphylococci (Staphylococcus aureus and other species) Sec 1: Method using Baird-Parker agar medium	FAD	Methods of tests	26-04-2023
13.	IS 164 : 2023	Ready mixed paint for road marking- Specification	CHD	Product Specification	26-04-2023
14.	IS 10245 : Part 2 : 2023	Respiratory Protective Devices- Specification Part 2 Self-Contained Open Circuit Breathing Apparatus (Second Revision)	CHD	Product Specification	26-04-2023
15.	IS 2074 : 2023	READY MIXED PAINT AIR DRYING RED OXIDE ZINC CHROME PRIMING SPECIFICATION Fourth Revision	CHD	Product Specification	26-04-2023
16.	IS 13317 : 2023	CLAY ROOFING COUNTRY TILES HALF ROUND AND FLAT TILES SPECIFICATION	CED	Product Specification	26-04-2023
17.	IS 8997 : 2022	COUPLING DEVICES FOR PLC SYSTEMS	LITD	Code of Practice	27-04-2023
18.	IS 8632 : 2023	Metallic materials Designation of test specimen axes in relation to product texture	MTD	Code of Practice	27-04-2023
19.	IS 9859 : Part 3 : 2023	Installation and Maintenance of Outdoor Power Line Carrier Equipment it 20 Code of Practice Part 3 Coupling Capacitors/Capacitor Voltage Transformers (First Revision)	LITD	Code of Practice	27-04-2023
20.	IS 3025 : Part 29 : 2023	METHODS OF SAMPLING AND TEST PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL FOR WATER AND WASTE WATER PART 29 SULPHIDE Second Revision	CHD	Methods of tests	27-04-2023
21.	IS 16197 : Part 3 : Sec 2 : 2023	Determination of certain substances in electrotechnical products Part 3 Screening Section 2 Fluorine Bromine and Chlorine in Polymer and Electronics by Combustion ič½ Ion Chromatography C-IC (First Revision)	ETD	Others	27-04-2023
22.	IS 7754 : Part 1 : 2022	Microstructure of Cast Irons Part 1 Graphite Classification by Visual Analysis (First Revision)	MTD	Code of Practice	28-04-2023

AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S.No	IS Number	Title	Amendment Number	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication	
No amendments were published in this week							

STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Superseded by		
No standards were withdrawn in this week						

MEETINGS HELD IN LAST WEEK

S.No	Tech. Commit tee	Subject	Date	Time	Venue
1.	PCD 6	26th Meeting of Bitumen, Tar and Related Products Sectional Committee, PCD 6	24-04-2023	14:00	Bureau of Indian Standards, 9, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110002
2.	PGD 4	14th Meeting of Metal Forming Machines Sectional Committee, PGD 04	24-04-2023	11:00	
3.	MHD 13	16th Meeting of Veterinary Hospital Planning and Surgical Instruments Sectional Committee, MHD-13	24-04-2023	11:00	Manak Bhawan, Bureau of Indian Standards Headquarter, ITO
4.	CHD 19	Discussion of Comments on WC draft of IS 15844Part 2	24-04-2023	10:30	
5.	ETD 3	22nd Meeting of Fluids for Electrotechnical Applications Sectional Committee, ETD 03, Bureau of Indian Standards	25-04-2023	11:00	CENTRAL POWER RESEARCH INSTITUTE
6.	FAD 8	19th Meeting of FAD 8	25-04-2023	10:30	
7.	SSD 5	Seminar on Physical Activities and Sports in Educational Institutions and Community Sports Academies	25-04-2023	10:30	
8.	MSD 20	4th MEETING OF REFERENCE MATERIALS SECTIONAL COMMITTEE, MSD 20	25-04-2023	14:30	
9.	TED 6	35th Sectional Committee Meeting of TED 06	25-04-2023	10:00	WEBEX
10.	MSD 17	6th meeting of Risk Management, Security and Resilience, MSD 17	25-04-2023	11:00	Green Room
11.	CED 22	29th Meeting of the Fire Fighting Sectional Committee, CED 22	26-04-2023	10:30	
12.	CHD 20	Panel Meeting for discussion regarding VoC limit in the paint, varnishes and its related products	26-04-2023	10:30	Manak Bhawan, BIS HQ, Vimarsha
13.	ETD 52	10th Meeting of Electrical Energy Storage Systems Sectional Committee, ETD 52	26-04-2023	14:30	Committee room, Chemical Engineering Department, IIT Delhi
14.		Meeting of Panel 2 of ETD 13 Sectional Committee	27-04-2023	14:00	
15.	ETD 11	4th meeting of Panel on Reuse of Secondary Batteries under ETD 11	27-04-2023	10:00	BIS HQ
16.	ETD 13	Meeting of ETD 13 Panel 2	27-04-2023	14:00	
17.	CHD 34	2nd meeting of Circular Economy Coordinating committee of BIS	27-04-2023	10:30	BIS, HQ - Manak Bhawan

18.	CED 29	Meeting of Working group on Procurement Management, CED 29P1 WG6	27-04-2023	09:00	
19.	CED 2	Meeting with convenors of various Working Groups of CED2:2	27-04-2023	14:00	
20.	MTD 4	43rd meeting of MTD 04	28-04-2023	10:00	Mini auditorium, North campus, COEP Technological University Pune
21.	FAD 31	Second Meeting of Microbiology Sectional Committee	28-04-2023	10:30	
22.	FAD 27	Sixth Meeting of Pesticide Residues Analysis Sectional Committee, FAD 27	28-04-2023	11:00	
23.	TED 7	37th Meeting of SC TED 7	28-04-2023	10:00	ARAI
24.	SSD 14	Tenth meeting of Sectional Committee SSD 14	28-04-2023	14:30	BIS HQ
25.	MED 33	29th Meeting of Utensils, Cutlery and Domestic Hardware Sectional Committee MED 33 on 28 April 2023 at 1500 h	28-04-2023	15:00	WEBEX
26.	CED 39	46th Earthquake Engineering Sectional Committee, CED 39	28-04-2023	14:00	
27.	MHD 15	Ninteenth Meeting of Health Informatics Sectional Committee	28-04-2023	11:00	Manak Bhawan, BIS HQs.
28.	MHD 17	Ninteenth Meeting of Health Informatics Sectional Committee, MHD-17	28-04-2023	11:00	
29.	CHD 8	23rd sectional committee meeting of CHD-8	28-04-2023	11:00	Mimaansa (White room)
30.	SSD 10	Seventh Panel Meeting of Digital Signature	28-04-2023	11:00	
31.	CHD 19	37th Meeting of CHD 19 Footwear Sectional Committee	28-04-2023	11:00	
32.	FAD 22	2nd Meeting of FAD 22 Panel III : Panel on Organic production and Natural farming systems	29-04-2023	11:00	Virtual Mode

MEETINGS PLANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

S.No	Tech. Commit tee	Subject	Date	Time	Venue
1.	FAD 11	2nd Meeting of FAD 17 Panel 3	From: 01-04-2023 To: 02-05-2023	10:30	Falcon Garden Tools
2.	MTD 16	2nd meeting of panel 2 of MTD 16	01-05-2023	15:00	
3.	ETD 28	ETD 28, Solar Photovoltaic Energy Systems Sectional Committee Meeting	02-05-2023	11:00	
4.	CHD 32	20th Meeting of Environment Protection Sectional Committee, CHD 32	02-05-2023	10:30	
5.	FAD 18	2nd meeting of FAD 18 Panel -I: Code of Practices related to Slaughter House and Meat Industry	02-05-2023	11:00	National Meat Research Institute, Hyderabd
6.	LITD 31	Fifth meeting of LITD 31 Sectional Committee in joint session with LITD 31:P1	02-05-2023	11:00	
7.	FAD 32	Expert Panel for Review of Standards on Poultry Equipment, Housing and Transport	02-05-2023	10:00	
8.	CHD 16	13th meeting of the CHD 16	03-05-2023	11:00	
9.	PCD 3	49th Meeting of PCD 03 Petroleum and their Related Products of Synthesis or Biological Origin	03-05-2023	10:00	
10.	MED 26	25TH MEETING OF MED 26	03-05-2023	11:00	BIS HQ
11.	MTD 7	30th Meeting of MTD 07 Ores and Feed Stock for Aluminium Industry, its Metals Alloys and Products Sectional Committee	03-05-2023	11:30	
12.	CED 39	Second meeting of the Expert Group on "Resilience in Critical Infrastructure"	03-05-2023	15:00	
13.	PGD 26	3rd Meeting of Thermal Mass Flow Meters Panel PGD 26 P1	04-05-2023	14:00	
14.	ETD 49	8th meeting of Illumination Engineering and Luminaries, ETD 49	04-05-2023	10:30	WebEx
15.	FAD 22	3rd meeting of FAD 22 Panel II : Panel on protected Agriculture and precision farming	04-05-2023	11:00	Virtual Mode
16.	MTD 9	1st Panel Meeting of MTD9 ,Panel 3 for revising IS 742	04-05-2023	14:00	WEBeX
17.	CHD 19	21st Meeting of CHD19:P03-Disposition of comments received on WC draft of Sandal and slipper	04-05-2023	11:00	
18.	CED 32	SEVENTH MEETING OF WORKING GROUP FOR REVISION OF IS 15917 CED 32WG 01	04-05-2023	15:30	

19.	MED 32	18th Meeting of MED32	08-05-2023	11:00	BIS HQ
20.	CED 46	8th Meeting of National Building Code Sectional Committee, CED 46	08-05-2023	10:30	BIS HQ
21.	CED 46	8th Meeting of National Building Code of India, CED 46	08-05-2023	09:00	
22.	FAD 17	2nd Panel Meeting of FAD 17 Panel 3	08-05-2023	11:00	Virtual